
Masters Challenge Biathlon Team Report
USDAA Trial 4/29/2016

 
Height  Callname        Handler         Jumpers         Standard        Total
14      Plop            Lisa Topol               Elim   49.98   54.98    Elim   
14      Maksim          Maureen Waldron          Elim            Elim    Elim   
 
16      Michael         Maureen Waldron 32.89   32.89   38.33   38.33   71.22   
16      Fergie          Nikki Savkov    30.02   30.02   36.96   41.96   71.98   
16      Tempest         Judy Reilly     32.87   37.87   39.40   44.40   82.27   
  ********************* QUALIFIER CUTOFF (93.94 or LESS)  *************************  
16      Figment         A. Axford-Moore 36.46   46.46   41.84    Elim    Elim   
16      Spanky          Rose Savkov              Elim   44.24   54.24    Elim   
 
18      Nyalka          Kim Seiter      36.36   36.36            Elim    Elim   
18      Bert            J. Hutchison             Elim   51.39    Elim    Elim   
 
22      Joliet          Darryl Power    33.67   33.67   38.18   38.18   71.85   
22      Bizz            J. Hutchison    36.52   36.52   45.36   45.36   81.88   
22      Denali          J. Bonsignore   34.14   44.14   39.53   39.53   83.67   
22      Komoly Dolgos   Kim Seiter      40.44   40.44   47.02   52.02   92.46   
  ********************* QUALIFIER CUTOFF (98.91 or LESS)  *************************  
22      Ripley          Heather Kolesa  34.19   34.19   42.23    Elim    Elim   
22      Schmutzy        Lisa Topol      32.01   37.01   50.89    Elim    Elim   
22      Disco           Rick Pisani              Abs    40.53   40.53    Elim   
22      Phlox           Kim Seiter      31.72   41.72            Elim    Elim   
22      Miya            Shirley Loos             Elim   37.03   42.03    Elim   
22      Winkle          Sue Tovino      40.29    Elim   42.62   42.62    Elim   
22      Solo 6          Judy Katzwinkel          Elim   41.75   51.75    Elim   
22      DeWalt          V. Madeiros     36.90   51.90   54.86    Elim    Elim   
22      Kylie           Dan Burke                Elim   46.92   51.92    Elim   
22      Toby            Rose Savkov              Elim   38.27   53.27    Elim   
22      Rock            Darryl Power    34.67   54.67            Elim    Elim   
22      Puck            Mary Champagne           Elim   44.67   54.67    Elim   
22      Remi            Sherrie Wilkes  39.00    Elim   39.23    Elim    Elim   
22      Tempo           Linda Husson    44.20    Elim   54.73    Elim    Elim   
22      Goose           Perry DeWitt    40.73    Elim            Abs     Elim   
22      Raven           Diann Gastley   41.32    Elim            Elim    Elim   
22      Reason          Jean Kanzler             Elim   52.99    Elim    Elim   
 
26      Nellie          Nikki Savkov             Elim   39.47   39.47    Elim   
26      Verb            Perry DeWitt    36.09   41.09            Abs     Elim   
26      Dezi            Linda Husson    33.29   43.29            Elim    Elim   
26      Prize           Nadine Kern              Elim   44.47   44.47    Elim   
26      Glock           Kim Seiter      41.78    Elim   49.51   59.51    Elim   
26      Z               M. Barry                 Elim            Elim    Elim   
26      Quest           Thomas Mulcahey          Elim            Elim    Elim   
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Sunday, May 1, 2016
    Masters Challenge Biathlon Jumpers

Distance: 182 yards  SCT: 46 seconds    Everyone   14 inch  Judge: Jeanne Dinkle
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       14001   Maksim      No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       14003   Plop        No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  

Distance: 183 yards  SCT: 43 seconds    Everyone   16 inch  Judge: Jeanne Dinkle
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       16008   Fergie      30.02      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       16011   Michael     32.89      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       16007   Tempest     32.87      0.00      1      0      0      0     5.00    3
       16003   Figment     36.46      0.00      1      1      0      0     10.00   4
       16004   Spanky      No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  

Distance: 183 yards  SCT: 43 seconds    Everyone   18 inch  Judge: Jeanne Dinkle
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       18004   Nyalka      36.36      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       18001   Bert        No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  

Distance: 185 yards  SCT: 41 seconds    Everyone   22 inch  Judge: Jeanne Dinkle
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       22010   Joliet      33.67      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       22038   Ripley      34.19      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       22046   Bizz        36.52      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    3 Qualified
       22009   Komoly Dolg 40.44      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    4 Qualified
       22027   Schmutzy    32.01      0.00      1      0      0      0     5.00     
       22023   Phlox       31.72      0.00      0      2      0      0     10.00    
       22041   Denali      34.14      0.00      2      0      0      0     10.00    
       22026   DeWalt      36.90      0.00      1      2      0      0     15.00    
       22034   Rock        34.67      0.00      1      3      0      0     20.00    
       22047   Tempo       44.20      3.20      1      0      0      1     Elim  
       22024   Winkle      40.29      0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22021   Goose       40.73      0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22054   Remi        39.00      0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
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       22051   Raven       41.32      0.32      1      0      0      1     Elim  
       22037   Reason      No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22048   Toby        No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22033   Solo 6      No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22030   Kylie       No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22031   Miya        No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22001   Puck        No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22039   Disco       Absent  

Distance: 185 yards  SCT: 41 seconds    Everyone   26 inch  Judge: Jeanne Dinkle
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       26019   Verb        36.09      0.00      1      0      0      0     5.00    1
       26005   Dezi        33.29      0.00      0      2      0      0     10.00   2
       26006   Z           No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       26003   Quest       No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       26009   Prize       No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       26008   Nellie      No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       26002   Glock       41.78      0.78      0      2      0      1     Elim  

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 36
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 7
              Percent Qualified: 19.4%



Saturday, April 30, 2016
    Masters Challenge Biathlon Standard

Distance: 208 yards  SCT: 52 seconds    Everyone   26 inch  Judge: Jeanne Dinkle
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       26008   Nellie      39.47      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       26009   Prize       44.47      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       26002   Glock       49.51      0.00      1      1      0      0     10.00   3
       26005   Dezi        No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       26003   Quest       No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       26006   Z           No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       26019   Verb        Absent  

Distance: 208 yards  SCT: 52 seconds    Everyone   22 inch  Judge: Jeanne Dinkle
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       22010   Joliet      38.18      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       22041   Denali      39.53      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       22039   Disco       40.53      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    3 Qualified
       22024   Winkle      42.62      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    4 Qualified
       22046   Bizz        45.36      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00     Qualified
       22031   Miya        37.03      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00     
       22030   Kylie       46.92      0.00      1      0      0      0     5.00     
       22009   Komoly Dolg 47.02      0.00      1      0      0      0     5.00     
       22033   Solo 6      41.75      0.00      1      1      0      0     10.00    
       22001   Puck        44.67      0.00      1      1      0      0     10.00    
       22048   Toby        38.27      0.00      1      2      0      0     15.00    
       22051   Raven       No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22023   Phlox       No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22037   Reason      52.99      0.99      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22027   Schmutzy    50.89      0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22054   Remi        39.23      0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22047   Tempo       54.73      2.73      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22026   DeWalt      54.86      2.86      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22038   Ripley      42.23      0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22034   Rock        No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22021   Goose       Absent  

Distance: 206 yards  SCT: 55 seconds    Everyone   18 inch  Judge: Jeanne Dinkle
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       18001   Bert        51.39      0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
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       18004   Nyalka      No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  

Distance: 206 yards  SCT: 55 seconds    Everyone   16 inch  Judge: Jeanne Dinkle
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       16011   Michael     38.33      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       16008   Fergie      36.96      0.00      1      0      0      0     5.00    2
       16007   Tempest     39.40      0.00      1      0      0      0     5.00    3
       16004   Spanky      44.24      0.00      2      0      0      0     10.00   4
       16003   Figment     41.84      0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  

Distance: 205 yards  SCT: 59 seconds    Everyone   14 inch  Judge: Jeanne Dinkle
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       14003   Plop        49.98      0.00      1      0      0      0     5.00    1
       14001   Maksim      No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 35
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 2
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 8
              Percent Qualified: 22.9%



Perf Masters Challenge Biathlon Team Report
USDAA Trial 4/29/2016

 
Height  Callname        Handler         Jumpers         Standard        Total
 8      Penny           Lois Mark       40.35   40.35   55.22   60.22   100.57  
  ********************* QUALIFIER CUTOFF (125.71 or LESS)  *************************  
 
16      Loudon          Tina Power      34.89   34.89   42.66   42.66   77.55   
16      Simmer          Dan Burke       37.21   42.21   44.45   49.45   91.66   
  ********************* QUALIFIER CUTOFF (96.93 or LESS)  *************************  
16      E-Z             M. Barry                 Elim   44.20    Elim    Elim   
16      Pipit           Elsie Maylott            Elim            Elim    Elim   
 
20      Maizy           M. Barry        34.08   34.08   40.04   40.04   74.12   
  ********************* QUALIFIER CUTOFF (92.65 or LESS)  *************************  
20      Pace            Mary Champagne  33.31   33.31   45.30    Elim    Elim   
20      Whip            Sue Tovino               Elim   44.31   49.31    Elim   
20      Zaidan          Petra Ford               Elim   44.08   54.08    Elim   
20      Rhyme           Maureen Burke            Abs    49.04    Elim    Elim   
20      Wedgie          Lisa Topol               Elim            Abs     Elim   
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Sunday, May 1, 2016
    Perf. Masters Challenge Biathlon Jumpers

Distance: 182 yards  SCT: 49 seconds    Everyone    8 inch  Judge: Jeanne Dinkle
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P08006  Penny       40.35      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified

Distance: 185 yards  SCT: 44 seconds    Everyone   16 inch  Judge: Jeanne Dinkle
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P16028  Loudon      34.89      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       P16005  Simmer      37.21      0.00      1      0      0      0     5.00    2
       P16006  E-Z         No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P16016  Pipit       No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  

Distance: 185 yards  SCT: 44 seconds    Everyone   20 inch  Judge: Jeanne Dinkle
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P20007  Pace        33.31      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       P20011  Maizy       34.08      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       P20006  Wedgie      No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P20001  Whip        No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P20004  Zaidan      No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P20029  Rhyme       Absent  

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 10
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 4
              Percent Qualified: 40.0%



Saturday, April 30, 2016
    Perf. Masters Challenge Biathlon Standard

Distance: 208 yards  SCT: 55 seconds    Everyone   20 inch  Judge: Jeanne Dinkle
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P20011  Maizy       40.04      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       P20001  Whip        44.31      0.00      1      0      0      0     5.00    2
       P20004  Zaidan      44.08      0.00      1      1      0      0     10.00   3
       P20029  Rhyme       49.04      0.00      0      1      0      1     Elim  
       P20007  Pace        45.30      0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P20006  Wedgie      Absent  

Distance: 208 yards  SCT: 55 seconds    Everyone   16 inch  Judge: Jeanne Dinkle
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P16028  Loudon      42.66      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       P16005  Simmer      44.45      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00    2
       P16016  Pipit       No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P16006  E-Z         44.20      0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  

Distance: 205 yards  SCT: 62 seconds    Everyone    8 inch  Judge: Jeanne Dinkle
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P08006  Penny       55.22      0.00      1      0      0      0     5.00    1

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 10
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 2
              Percent Qualified: 20.0%


